
C/W R.O.  PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL DATE ORDERED DATE ARRIVED DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATE TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF COST $ PUT IN STOCK DATE

W Cylinder Madrid No 9/8/2015 9/9/2015 9/9/2015 None 944  $       64.06 N/A N/A
C Touch-up Paint Madrid No 9/28/2016 10/6/2016 10/6/2016 None 551  $         7.66 N/A N/A
W Sensor Madrid No 1/10/2017 1/11/2017 1/11/2017 None 454  $       16.79 N/A N/A

C 273490 Navigation Disc Madrid No 1/20/2017 1/26/2017 1/26/2017 None 439  $     163.94 N/A N/A
W Rear Glass Madrid No 7/11/2017 7/17/2017 7/17/2017 None 267  $     378.57 N/A N/A
C Touch-up Paint Madrid No 9/7/2017 9/21/2017 9/21/2017 None 201  $       11.27 N/A N/A

W 278510 Cover Madrid No 9/13/2017 10/16/2017 10/24/2017 None 176  $         8.04 N/A N/A
C Shift Knob Matt Yes 10/12/2017 10/13/2017 10/13/2017 None 179  $       21.55 N/A N/A
W Seat Handle Madrid No 12/19/2017 12/20/2017 12/20/2017 None 111  $         8.75 N/A N/A
W Module Madrid No 12/20/2017 12/21/2017 No Notification None 110  $       79.18 N/A N/A
W Clip Madrid No 2/5/2018 2/6/2018 2/6/2018 None 63  $         2.68 N/A N/A
W Latch Madrid No 2/14/2018 3/1/2018 3/1/2018 None 40  $       41.72 N/A N/A
C Lock Madrid No 3/1/2018 3/5/2018 No Notification None 36  $         5.71 N/A N/A
C Module Madrid No 3/5/2018 3/16/2018 3/19/2018 None 25  $     360.00 N/A N/A
C Glass Mirror Madrid No 3/16/2018 3/19/2018 3/19/2018 None 22  $       66.51 N/A N/A
W Molding Madrid No 3/27/2018 3/28/2018 No Notification None 13  $       42.86 N/A N/A
W Shock Absorber Bill No 3/27/2018 3/28/2018 No Notification None 13  $       60.92 N/A N/A
C Remote Madrid No 3/30/2018 4/2/2018 4/2/2018 None 8  $       45.50 N/A N/A
W Antenna Madrid No 4/5/2018 4/6/2018 4/6/2018 None 4  $       63.44 N/A N/A
C Cross Rails Madrid No 4/6/2018 4/9/2018 4/10/2018 4/16/2018 1  $     168.75 N/A N/A

 $1,617.90 
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C/W R.O.  PART DESCRIPTIONADVISOR NAMEPAID IN FULL DATE ORDERED

W Cylinder Recall Madrid No 9/8/2015
C Touch-up Paint Madrid No 9/28/2016
W Sensor Madrid No 1/10/2017

C 273490 Navigation Disc Madrid No 1/20/2017
C Dash Cover Matt Yes 6/26/2017
W Rear Glass Madrid No 7/11/2017
C Touch-up Paint Madrid No 9/7/2017

W 278510 Cover Madrid No 9/13/2017
C Shift Knob Matt Yes 10/12/2017
W Seat Handle Madrid No 12/19/2017

W 677 Module Madrid No 12/20/2017
W Clip Madrid No 2/5/2018

W 034 Latch Madrid No 2/14/2018
C Lock Madrid No 3/1/2018
C Module Madrid No 3/5/2018
C Glass Mirror Madrid No 3/16/2018
W Molding Bill No 3/27/2018
C Remote Madrid No 3/30/2018

W 730 Base Madrid No 4/5/2018
C Cross Rails Madrid No 4/6/2018



DATE ARRIVED DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATETOTAL DAYS ON SHELFCOST $

9/9/2015 9/9/2015 None 944
10/6/2016 10/6/2016 None 551
1/11/2017 1/11/2017 None 454
1/26/2017 1/26/2017 None 439
7/13/2017 7/13/2017 None 271
7/17/2017 7/17/2017 None 267
9/21/2017 9/21/2017 None 201

10/16/2017 10/24/2017 None 176
10/13/2017 10/13/2017 None 179
12/20/2017 12/20/2017 None 111
12/21/2017 No Notification None 110

2/6/2018 2/6/2018 None 63
3/1/2018 3/1/2018 None 40
3/5/2018 No Notification None 36

3/16/2018 3/19/2018 None 25
3/19/2018 3/19/2018 None 22
3/28/2018 No Notification None 13
4/2/2018 4/2/2018 None 8
4/6/2018 4/6/2018 None 4
4/9/2018 4/10/2018 4/16/2018 1

RETURN 
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DATE



PUT IN STOCK DATE

23237271 4/10/2018
88860860 4/10/2018
13498958 4/10/2018
Navigation 4/10/2018
Dash Cover 4/10/2018
23391077 4/10/2018
19330273 4/10/2018
23497830 4/10/2018
22702515 4/10/2018
84224473 4/10/2018
13510101 4/10/2018
97022017 4/10/2018
15756432 4/10/2018
22793218 4/10/2018
19124219 4/10/2018
12477844 4/10/2018
26684987 4/10/2018
10335583 4/10/2018
23378426 4/10/2018
23256564 4/10/2018
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